Department Name

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

CHEMICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICAL
SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Entrance

Type
JAM

JAM

JAM

JAM
JEST

Entrance

Paper
BT
BL

PH
BL
CY

MS
MA

PH

GN
110
101

200
50
621

55
115

160
60

OBC
110
101

300
75
715

75
150

160
60

EWS
113
101

200
50
621

75
150

160
60

Cutoff

SC
225
225

400
100
1100

500
900

320
120

ST
1735
1456

600
150
1500

500
900

400
150

Cut Off Report for Integrated Ph D Program - 2019

PH
225
225

300
75
715

75
150

320
120

KM
225
225

300
75
715

75
150

160
60



